14. ZH Oberlander Maischiessen Ettenhausen

Total Schiitzen
Total Vereine

Vereinsrangliste

1 Wilen b/Wollerau MSV
2 Hinwil SG
3 Baretswil SG
4 Gonten ISV
NR Wallisellen SV

Schoch Martin
Hochstrasser Jan
Mettler Werner
Dolder Georg
Mebold Oskar

682

20

Teilnehmer Kategorie

10
22
24
18

5

98 * P
96 *
88 *
85 *
72

Teilnehmer SVW
Kranzresultate

N = a2 a N

5
4

Pflichtr.

6
12
12
12
10

Wallisellen Nicht Rangiert
80.00%

Punkte
95.993
95.342

93.91
93.65




